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

Interest in good shop; small invest-me- nt

required. Room 511 Railway Ex.
GARAGE STORAGE.

Sell gas. oils, accessories, etc.. net
profits $450 month; $2500 handles it.
Room 401 Dekum bldg.

CONFECTIONERY.
A fine store, downtown ; doing $45 day.

Good lease. $ 1500 cash will handle.
Room 511 Railway Exchange.

CAFETKHIA Good money maker; will
sacrifice for cash, bee owner, M 9.iJ,
Oregonian.

GROCERY store for sale, postoff ice in
connection. Jennings Lodge, Or. Phone
30--

CLEANING and pressing establishment,
in good location, for sale at the right
price. Zws Russell st. ivafft

DR. WANTS lady partner with $500 In a
hydrotherapy institute. AE fi08, Ore-
gonian.

$700 SUBURBAN GROCERY uid light
lunch; cash. Bdwy 7672, Mc Far-lan- d.

208 Failing Bldg
PILES can be permanently cured with-

out operation. Call or write Dr. Dean,
Second and Morrison sts.

FOR SALE Small beauty shop In grow-
ing town, doing good business. Write
for particulars. . V 022. Oregonian.

SHOE repair machinery for sale. Shop
for rent. Inquire 660 Kerhy st.

RESTAURANT for sale, cheap. 313 Davia
st. Peter S. Sundborg.

Houses.

FIVE-YEA- R LEASE
given to private family, with
good references. House in per-
fect repair; strictly modern con-
veniences; three bathrooms; ex-
terior and interior newly dec-
orated; $200 per month. 723
Park ave., corner St. Clair st.
Shown by appointment only. Tel.
Main 2116.

house, acre eround. $20:
modern. 4943 73d St., $35; flat,
loss Hawthorne, $47.50; -- room nouse,
734 East 8th st.. 60: house,
567 Prescott, $50; strictly
modern home, $200. Frank L. Mc- -
Gnlre. Abington bldg.

BR AND --.NEW duplex house, 2 apts. of
five rooms each ; living rooms down
and bedrooms upstairs; hardwood
floors, tapestry paper, lots of butlt-in- s;

fireplace, furnace and garage for each
apt. Lfldd 3 addition. .Bdwy. 7i0b.

strictly modern bungalow, 1204
Mixter sc., ou; moaern Dunga
low. 2510 East 48th St., $4o;
modern house, clean, 491 Fremont, $35;

moaern, eiy wooastocK. o.
Frank L. McGu re, A blngton bldg.

new bungalow to responsible
party. 830 E. 9th st., $37.50. T. B.
Schelltammer, 414 Pittock block.
Broadway 0784.

BEAUTIFUL, COMMODIOUS IRVING-
TON HOME. STRICTLY MODERN.
$75. SEE OWNER MONDAY AT 506
PANAMA BLDG.

CALL. BROADWAY 580 FOR
NORTHWESTERN ELECTRIC CO.,

LIGHT POWER HEAT.
Washington at Tenth Street.

cottage, just tinted and papered
469 E. Couch, near E. 9th. Apply 47
E. 9th N. between Couch and Davis.
Adults only.

MODERN house and large sleep-
ing porch, close in, on Sunnyside car
line; six blocks from iaureinurst rars
196 E. 30th st. Tabor 5501.

house for rent in Piedmont
district; full cement basement, furnace
and garage; adults only. 1239 Oar-fiel-

ave.
ATTRACTIVE house, clean, mod-

ern, white woodwork, hdwd. floors.
furnace with or without garage. 195
East 47th.

FURNITURE moving, $2 per hour and
up; 30 days' free storage on household
goods in brick warehouse; estimates
gladly furnished. Phone Bdwy. 1207.

5 RMS. and bath on lower floor of home.
5331 37th ave. S. E. $22.50. Auto. 627-1-

FurniHhed Honnw.
WILL lease beautiful Irvington home

(not the usual kind of rented house),
every modern convenience, completely
furnished with the best, garage, love-
ly lawn and shrubbery. Rent $100.
Real home.

furnished house, large lot,
garage, one-ye- lease, rent $60.

THOMSON & THOMSON,
620 Henry Bldg.

LOWER PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
Will rent my completely and artlstlc-ill- y

furnished modern house
with 2 sleeping porches and garage to
responsible adult family for 1 yaar at
90 per month; only responsible people
considered: ready about Sept. 15; Rec-
tor system of heating In house. R 013,
Oregonian.

$47.50 EXCELLENTLY furnished,
neat home, all conveniences. 1085
Hawthorne, near 36th.

FOR RENT Modern furnished
bungalow, $40; near s. P. shops; nice
yard and fruit. 882 Pardee street;
Woodstock car to 28th and Gladstone;
walk four blocks to first block south
of Holgate.

6 ROOMS, trunk room, garage; desir
able location, 2 blks from Rose City
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
Has been thoroughly renovataed anl
reaecorated and under new manage-
ment1; 2. 3 and apts. to perma
nent or transient bv day. week
month; close to business center. Cor- -
ner 10th and Salmon. Main 6641.

ELBRTDGE APTS.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

2 and apts.. with private bath,
dressing room, modern brick bldg.. au-
tomatic elevator and a!l other con
veniences for your comfort. 274 N. 21st
ft., cor- Overton.

C H ETOPA A PTS. O N AN D
A1 H AND ONE AND

BATH APT. NOW AVAILABLE;
BEST LOCATION IN THE CITY; NO
COAL SHORTAGE POSSIBLE AS WE
USE OIL FOR FUEL; PLENTY OF
HEAT AND HOT WATER AT ALL
TIMES. CALL BQWY. 4930-

ARTISTICALLY appointed apt.
all outside rrooms, with unobstructed
view of lawns ; Radio fire grates in
living and dining rooms: Nob Hill dis-
trict; 5 minutes to business centers: an
exclusive apt. for. permanent tenant,

D&M" cars to 66 N. 19th st. (opposite
Trinity church), Sundav from 11 to 2

CHEAP RENT,
Cosy, clean, airy apts., pri-

vate bath, laundry trays, gas, stove,
water heater, new linoieum. Specially
arranged for working couples. Clorie
in and walking distance. East side.
Call between 42:00 and 6:00 P. M. Sun-
day. Corner E. 6th. Mill.

THE CROMWELL.
FIFTH AND COLUMBIA STS.

NOW UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
All outside 2 and furnished

apts.; French doors and balconies, per-
manent and transient. Atwater B198.

NOW AVAILABLE Desirable
apts. in modern brick bldg. ; large
rooms, roomy kitchen, built-i- n or open
beds, linen furnished; nothing better
for the price. $25 to $40. Lincoln apts.,
4th and Lfncoln. Main 1377.

' mpletely furnished, strictly
modVrn white enamel apartment, all
outside rooms, lots of light and air;
large front porch, close in; W. S. lo-
cation; adults oniy. 341 Montgomery
street corner Broadway.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Attractively furnished apts.,

steam heat, private baths, disappeari-
ng- beds, buck apts., suitable for 3,
2 beds, newly white enameled ; $40 ;

front apts., $15. 494 Market.
GUILD APTS.V

394 Guild, near 23d and Thurman. 3
large rooms, private bath, hall, heat
and hot water; very attractive. Also

unfurnished. Main 3705.
$75 LARGE APT. $75.

715 WAYNE ST., NKAR KING.
All outside rooms, all on one floor;

close in and fine residence district ;

heat and water furnished. Bdwy. 6280.
WEST 'SIDE APARTMENT.

715 WAYNE ST.. NEAR KING.
Four large outside rooms, furnished;

ground floor, heat and water. Adults.
Brondwnv 6280.

MUNCEY APTS.. 300 .LAY ST.
nicely furnished basement

apt.; very congenial for young couple;
rent very reasonable to parties for the
winter. Main 80G3.

THE DEZENDORF APTS..
208 16th. near Taylor: Atwater 0128;

completely furnished apt., all
outside rooms;- no objections to chil-
dren ; transients and tourists.

BERYL APARTMENTS.
Very attractive, modern newly

furnished, and decorated ; all outside ;

plenty of closets. 695 Lovejoy, near
21st.

BEAUTIFULLY furn. and s.
porch apt. ; ivory woodwork, Navajo
rugs, overstuffed dav., ivory bedroom
suite, mahogany and wicker furniture.
Apply 663 Johnson.

THE DRICKSTON. 448 11TH ST.
One fur. apt., outside rooms

newly tinted and painted; one
basement : free phone and light.

THE REX BURG, a apartment,
steam heat, newly finished. This Is a
nice one. Main 0553,

SUNN YC REST 2 outside rooms, bath,
newly furn., laundry rm. 186 Sherman.

Fnftirnished Apartments.
PORTLAND HEIGHTS.

BOWMAN APTS.
Have very desirable apart-

ment.; steam heat, wood fireplace, jani-
tor service; no children; references.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO.,
210 Cham, of Com. Bdwy. 6007.

HOYT-GLISA- APARTMENTS.
800 East Hoyt St.

3, 4, unfurnished apartments
in new building, facing large gardens;
electric ranges and every modern con-
vey: ience.

THE MERLIN.
Choice large apt., 3 rooms, 2 dress-

ing rooms and bath; all modern, built-i- n

conveniences ; all outside rooms.
Rroadwqv and Grant. Atwater 0426

KENT $25 Outside apt., with
private bath, gas radiant-fir- e, break-la- st

nook, gas stove, laundry trays
clean, light and airy, close in, walking
distance. Tabor 1781.

THE WHEELDON ANNEX ballroom,
suitable for studio or apt. ; electric
stove, dressing room, private bath,
outside entrance. Main 6641.

WICKERSH AM APARTMENTS
modern, unfurnished; excellent service, j

iocatea at iatn ana r lanaers. west
side. Phone Broadway 2201.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery Main 0359.
HANTHORNE APARTMENTS.

unfurnished apartment, two
disappearing beds. 251 12th St.

TRINITY PLACE APTS. A tew desir-
able unfur. apts. available at reason-ahl- e

rentals. Phone Bdwy. 6860.

IONIAN COURT. 18TH AND COUCH.
modern front corner apt., 1

blk. off Wash. St.. adults. Bdwy. 2761
ROSE FRIEN !. lid v. y. and Jefferson.

Choice apartment can be se-
cured ; good service. Atwater 1410

modern apt., walking distance,
hot-wat- heat, garbage hauling and 4water bill paid. 564 Couch at.

THE ORMONDE 4 and unfur,
apts. 656 Flanders. Bdwy. 3873.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. Broadway 3360.

ALTER APTS. si. porch, tile bath
and shower, 21st-Ov- ton. Bdwy. 1980.
NICE, light, and bath front apt.
Broadway 4936

ONE 4 AND unfurnished apt.
The Wllmar. 742 Everett st. Main 5164. 3

MORDAUNT 5S6" Everett. Large mod-
ern homelike ; inspection invited.

UNFURNISHED apartment, $35
Caruthers Apts.. 212 Caruthers st.

THE DAYTON, 660 Flanders, near 20th.family apt. $65. Refinished.
3 UNFURNISHED rooms, 354 Ivy

street.

tnfurnlfihed Apartments.
BERYL APARTMENTS.

Very attractive modern 3 rooms, all
outside. large veranda, ivory wood-
work, newly papered. .2 disappearing
beds. 2 dressing rooms; must be seen
to be appreciated. 695 Lovejoy, near
21st.

XICR unfurnished apt. I heat ii
desired. 860 Colonial ave.. Overlook dis-
trict.

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 WASH ST.
3 AND APTS.

ITPSHT'R A PARTMENTS.
406 N. 20th st. Main 5497. furn. and

unfurn. 3 and apts.; everything

UPSHUR APTS. Under new manage
ment; 2, 3, apts. all new furni- -
ture: reasonable rent Main 5407.

HIGHLAND COURT. ATWATER
Furnished or unfurnished apartments.

Flat.
flat, 391 16th St., second house

south of Montgomery; rent t.ou.
flat, sleeping- porch, rire-wit- -h

sun loe. as range in
kitchen, 393 16th St.; rent $47.50. Keys
to both flats in basement nai.
STRONG & CO., 606 Cham, of Com.

modern lower ffat, sleeping
room, furnace, fireplace, oak rioors
gas range and water heater. Tabor
8U18- -

EVERETT and 17th. west side, save
carfare, 5 min. bus. center, 5 and 6
rooms, clean, modern, large yard,
basement, furnace. laundry trays.
Wakefield-Frie- s & Co.

BEAUTIFUL Willamette Heights
lower flat, with large sleeping: porch,
hardwood floors, fireplace, built-i- n con-
veniences and garage. 1040 Vaughn.
Main 2921.

modern fiat. 772 Osage ave., 1

block south 23d and Washington sts.,
west side, adults. Broadway 7833 or
Main 8988.

flat. 2 bedrooms, fine order;
phone, water; nice view; walking dis-
tance; new linoleum. $30. 389 16th
street, south of Montgomery.

BLaU'IIFLL flat, hardwood
!loor, strictly modern, perfect condi-
tion , adultj only; $33. Inquire 74 E
29t'- N. Phone East 5070.

IRVINGTON. lower flat, 4 rooms and
sleeping porch, hardwood floors, iur-nac- e,

fireplace, gas range, lawn. Phone
Tabor 8018.

NICE flat, west side. 16th and
Everett sts.; rent $40. The Lawrence
Co. Main 6915.

FOR RENT A modern fur-- .
nished or unfurnished flat. 1318 Cor-be- tt

st. Garage if desired.
BRAND NEW FLATS, MOD

ERN ; GOOD LOCATION ; WALKlftU
DISTANCE." 415 BENTON ST.

MODERN furnished or unfur
nished flat. 1318 Corbett st. ; garage
if desired.

$22.50 upper flat. 61 Over- -
tou, west side; walking distance; water,
gas for bath free. E'ast 1904.

FLAT, bath, light, water and
gas. call Tabor 3398 or see at oo
East 47th St.

SEVEN-ROO- upper flat, 5th and Har
rison, gas. electricity, fireplace. Her-ma- n

Moeller, 426 Lumbermens bldg.
ATTKACTIVE upper; all conven-

iences; references; $35. 572 E. Salmon.
East 2707.

modern flat in East Portland,
$45. East. 2301.

MODERN, walking distance; rent the
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
ano, furnace heat. East 9065.

KOOM and hoard tor children for S20
month. 561 Going st. Walnut 0628.

GOOD room, bed and home cooking, fur-nac-

phone. East 8445.
1 OR 2 young men, modern home,

in. breakfast. East 3683.
Farnliwiied Apartments.

SPECIAL RATES FOR YOUNG WOMEN
Dormitory room and board, $5 per

week; age limit Main 3429.
JEANNE D' ARC.

.Wi'AMoNT APTS.. 304 COLLEGE.
BETWEEN 5TH AND 6TH STS.
N'.cely furnished, newly tinted 3 and

apln. .Main 6375.
MONTGOMERY APTS.

Modern hardwood floors,
elevator, elec. washer. light and phone.
Walking distance. 386 3d. Main 9460.

furnished apartment, light,
heat, hot and cold water furnished; no
small children. Call Tabor 4224. 1092
Hawthorne ave.,' apt. A.

SAN MARCO, E. STH & COUCH
MOD. APTS. WK. OR MTH. E. 1090.

CLAR1NE APTS.
Nice outside apts., clpse

in, near good schools. 117 18 th N.
Phone Bdwy. 2471.

LAM BROOK APTS..
7TH AND EAST YAMHILL STS.
For rent, reasonable, furnished

apts. Call East 4062.
CUMBERLAND APARTMENTS.
2 and apts., all outside

rooms; walking distance. West Park
and Columbia.

BERKELEY APARTMENT,
39 TRINITY PLACE.

Nicely furn. apt., walking dla- -
tance. Bdwy. 5151.

HAMMERSLEY COURT,
250 12th St.

Three-roo- corner apt., private bath;
walking distance; $42.50.

DAVENPORT APTS.
Three furnished apts., with

private bath: also single housekeeping
room. Main 5435.

MARTHA APARTMENTS.
newly furnished, apts., week

or month ; also sleeping rooms Main
2141.

$22 TO $32 A MONTH for two-roo- m

modern, steam heated, furnished apart-ment- s.

Warrenton ApU 402 M 3d st.
LEONCE APTS.. 186 22D ST.

apt., private bath; $45 winter
rate. Atwater 2250.

LIGHT, clean apartment; close
ir, west side, quiet place. 208 17th st.
Main 762H.

clean and apts.;
reference wanted. 70 E. 8th. Phone
East 1712.

BOWMAN apts.. modern, outsideapt. Janitor service ; steam heat;
adults : references. East 1 369.

furnished apartment, private
bath, phone and neat, sleeping porch,
walking distance : adults. Main 1 966.

fur. apts., steam heat, free
phone, 1 block from 2 car lines. 843
Nelson, 27th st., 1 blk. of Sandv blvd.

CARLOIS APARTMENTS.
modern furnished apartment,

reasonable. 14th and Market.
THE DIEL, 790 E. ANKENY.

Attractively furnished steam- -
heated apartment. East 4046.

KING ALBERT APTS."
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11 th and Montgomery. Mam 0359.
LUXOR APTS.. 3 and "apts..

close in. steam heat; also 1 room.
Main 8105.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
2 and apts. ; walking dis-

tance; opp. auditorium. Atwater 5566.
DESIRABLE furnished apartment, threerooms; adults. 555 Yamhill. Main

4415.
JULIANA APTS.

45 TRINITY PLACE.
FUR. 2 AND APTS.

THE LIUUIAN.
Three-roo- furnished apt., west side,

close m. Atwater 1378. 381 6th st.
THE NICKELS 3 or apt., private

bath, steam heat, phoe. 856 E. 6th stNorth. Walnut 4971.
FURNISHED apt., light, water

and heat, private bath, Sunnyside dis-tric- t,
1 block to car. Tabor 5188:

SERENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and .

Multnomah, 2 and furnished $1Sapts., all outside- apts. E. 1426.
ALTON! A APTS.. 19th and Marshall 2,

3 and apts., large, light, airy,
or furnished B d wy. 1412.

HAUUUS HALL, 1 1 TH AND HALL.
3 rms.. kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs

private balconies. $35 up. Mar. 1160.
apt. with bath, modern andnicely furnished. Close in, east side.

L'4 E. 8th St. N, Bdwy. 1904.
ANI lur. apartments in high-cla-

apt. house, with first-cla- ss serv-lc- e.

loth and Belmont. East 6613.
MORTON APARTMENTS.apt. 6U7 Washington street

Bdwy. 1008.
ROOMS, nicely furnished, newly paint-
ed; light, phone, steam heat, very

2Su X. lflth. Broadway 4668.
ALICE COURT, East (Sth and BurnsldeWalking distance; apt., 2 beds.

KOSELYX apartment. 110 North 21st,
modern furn, apt.

KOSELYX APARTMENT 110 N.- - 21st.
modern furn. apt.
fur. apt., walking distance. At- -

water 2887.
FURNISHED APARTMENT.

EAST S158.
THE CHELTENHAM. '27, N. lth.apts. Hrtwy. 3(1.",S.

UNION AVE. and Kllllngsworth, fur. apt.
$21. SO. Complete, concrete bldg.
AND apts., light, modern. Ar-lin- eapts220 Jf.J.thts Bdwy, J8H.
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